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1 90 Andreas Karlsson RFK Viggen 50216 72 96 7 11 6 15 15 14 13 15 8

2 25 Peo Håkansson Falu RFK 28815 67 99 10 13 13 11 14 11 14 13 8

3 113 Leif Wollter Eskilstuna RFK 13477 57 57 8 13 13 10 13 5

4 56 Håkan Zettervall Eskilstuna RFK 54772 56 64 13 8 14 10 2 6 11 0 8

5 110 Tiit Pöllupüü Arboga RFK 10384 51 58 3 10 12 4 10 9 10 0 8

5 3 Thomas Nyholm Ludvika RFK 24506 51 51 14 15 15 7 4

7 83 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 47 47 9 10 9 11 8 5

8 32 Joakim Arnesson Ludvika RFK 40572 44 44 0 15 15 1 13 0 6

9 36 Micke Sundqvist RFK Mosquitos 41148 42 42 0 8 12 13 9 0 6

10 11 Patrik Hedlund Falu RFK 22871 37 37 13 6 6 3 9 5

11 124 Stig Karlsson RFK Viggen 4349 33 35 4 4 10 3 0 2 12 7

12 21 Per Carlsson Stockholms RFK 41504 30 30 5 7 7 11 4

13 4 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 29 29 6 3 11 3 0 6 6

13 9 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 29 29 13 2 14 3

13 63 Thomas Eriksson Ludvika RFK 48672 29 29 15 14 0 3

16 71 Ronny Edvinsson RFK Viggen 50097 28 29 1 1 7 8 4 0 0 8 8

17 54 Jan Karlsson Väsby MF 5686 23 23 4 9 10 3

18 95 Rolf Sundin Ovansiljans MFK 50408 21 21 9 5 7 0 4

19 30 Lars Andersson RFK Mosquitos 33412 19 19 14 5 0 3

20 121 Glenn Reutenberg RFK Mosquitos 57431 17 17 0 12 0 4 1 0 6

21 187 Hans Andersson FK Gamen 52685 12 12 12 0 2

21 189 Andreas Andersson FK Gamen 41805 12 12 7 5 2

23 2 Micke Berg Siljansbygdens RFK 34877 10 10 8 2 2

24 33 Peter Snell SDRFK 37832 8 8 0 1 7 3

24 106 Thomas Lövin Färingsö RCK 8 8 0 4 4 3

24 20 Bengt Johansson Ludvika RFK 8330 8 8 0 8 2

24 52 Ingvar Fjäll Norrköpings RFK 15941 8 8 8 0 2

28 131 Johan Bjerkander SMFK 54889 7 7 5 2 2



29 15 Erik Persson SDRFK 34204 6 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 6

29 133 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings RFK 2236 6 6 6 1

31 178 Anders Stålhandske Karlskoga RFK 48085 5 5 5 0 2

31 132 Lina Franzén Norrköpings RFK 5 5 5 1

31 Bosse Magnusson 5 5 5 1

34 53 Sture Karlström Norrköpings RFK 22283 3 3 3 0 2

34 72 Lars Sundström Väsby RFK 58403 3 3 3 1

36 67 Anders Lundin Falu RFK 45872 2 2 2 1

36 73 Patrik Mahler Eskilstuna RFK 2 2 2 1

38 153 Kenneth Mustelin RFK Kometen 3898 1 1 1 1

39 105 Magnus Lundström Färingsö RCK 19680 0 0 0 0 2

39 0 Magnus Östling SDRFK 18955 0 0 0 1

39 1 Clas Wallin SDRFK 38922 0 0 0 1

39 13 Lars Nygren SDRFK 26058 0 0 0 1

39 50 Anders Kjellberg Siljansbygdens RFK 43403 0 0 0 1

39 91 Tobias Dahlén Väsby MFK 55254 0 0 0 1

39 93 Magnus Eriksson Falu RFK 52667 0 0 0 1

39 75 Jan Pinotti RFK Kometen 49656 0 0 0 1

39 Wilsson 0 0 0 1

39 76 Magnus Norling 0 0 0 1

39 92 Börje Ragnarsson Växjö RC Klubb 8513 0 0 0 1

39 175 Robert Sundström Järfälla RFK 18431 0 0 0 1
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1 Kenneth Mustelin RFK Kometen 3898 30 30 15 15 2

2 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 27 27 14 13 2

3 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 15 15 15 1

4 Rolf Sundin Ovansiljans MFK 50408 14 14 14 1

4 Johan Bjerkander SMFK 54889 14 14 14 1
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1 Thomas Eriksson Ludvika RFK 48672 68,29 67,8 66,48 71,58 64.78 131,26 61,9

2 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 95 200 182,6 100,5 134,9 68,18 64,9 133,08 64,9

3 Ingvar Larsson Kalmar RFK 3786 69 68,7 71,75 69,82 74.88 137,7 65,8

4 Börje Ragnarsson Växjö RC Klubb 8513 70,03 70,3 73,83 72,36 79.10 140,33 67,52

5 Rickard Askrot MFK Jordfräsarna 42806 80,49 74,1 71,33 120,5 99,74 145,43 63,4

6 Kenneth Mustelin Kometen-Lomma 3898 78,96 74,1 128,6 85,33 77,17 79,1 151,27 68,2

7 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 79,71 160,69 77,7 110,66 87,93 80,52 79,22 156,92 72,7

8 Gunnar Jönsson Arboga RFK 51957 85,89 85,33 79,3 79,12 78,49 157,61 72,43

9 Johan Bjerkander Skövde RFK 54889 127,3 81,7 80,8 139,7 200 162,5 74,07

10 Joakim Arnesson Ludvika RFK 40572 179,13 149,39 112,9 262,3 69,1

11 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 172,15 95,98 268,18 87

12 Micke Sundqvist RFK Mosquitos 41148 82,26 200 282,26 75,5

13 Peo Håkansson Falu RFK 28815 130,48 187,44 317,9 87,21

14 Håkan Zetterwall Arboga RFK 54772 82,5 - 77,8

15 Per Carlsson Stockholm RFK 41504 95,45 - 72,16

16 Rolf Sundin Ovansiljans MFK 50408 108,68 - 85,65


